PSS/PSD Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
Note: See Installation Manual for full specifications, test methods of parameters and application notes
* For 24/30V output use PSD models - connect across +Vout & -Vout and leave "common" pin not connected
(1) Not available on PS1R5
 Compact  Less pcb area used
 Self contained  Requires no external components
 Multiple Input Voltage configurations  Easier system configuration

PSS/PSD Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
PSS1R5 Outline Drawing PSS1R5/S Outline Drawing
Other Lambda Industrial Products
X 10 - 20W, 24 & 48V input DC-DC converters
PX 10 - 40W 12, 24, 48V DC-DC converters
PAQ, 50 -700W quarter, half & full bricks
PAH, PAF
Revision A4: May 2005
For Additional Information, please visit
Model Selector
Output Output Max Output
Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) 5V Input 12V Input 24V Input 48V Input
Single Outputs
3.3 0.4 1.32 PSS1R5-5-3R3 PSS1R5-12-3R3 PSS1R5-24-3R3 PSS1R5-48-3R3
3.3 0.6 1.98 PSS3-5-3R3 PSS3-12-3R3 PSS3-24-3R3 PSS3-48-3R3
3.3 1.2 3.96 PSS6-5-3R3
3.3 1.5 4.95 PSS6-12-3R3 PSS6-24-3R3 PSS6-48-3R3
3.3 2.0 6.6 PSS10-5-3R3 PSS10-12-3R3
3.3 2.5 8.25 PSS10-24-3R3 PSS10-48-3R3
5.0 0.3 1.5 PSS1R5-5-5 PSS1R5-12-5 PSSIR5-24-5 PSS1R5-48-5
5.0 0.6 3.0 PSS3-5-5 PSS3-12-5 PSS3-24-5 PSS3-48-5
5.0 1.0 5.0 PSS6-5-5 - - -
5.0 1.2 6.0 - PSS6-12-5 PSS6-24-5 PSS6-48-5
5.0 1.6 8.0 PSS10-5-5
5.0 2.0 10.0 - PSS10-12-5 PSS10-24-5 PSS10-48-5
12 (15) 0.125 (0.1) 1.5 PSS1R5-5-12 PSS1R5-12-12 PSS1R5-24-12 PSS1R5-48-12
12 (15) 0.25 (0.2) 3.0 PSS3-5-12 PSS3-12-12 PSS3-24-12 PSS3-48-12
12 (15) 0.5 (0.4) 6.0 PSS6-5-12 PSS6-12-12 PSS6-24-12 PSS6-48-12
12 (15) 0.7 (0.56) 8.4 PSS10-5-12
12 (15) 1.0 (0.8) 12.0 PSS10-12-12 PSS10-24-12 PSS10-48-12
Dual Outputs
±12(15)* ±0.065 (0.052) 1.44 PSD1R5-5-1212 PSD1R5-12-1212 PSD1R5-24-1212 PSD1R5-48-1212
±12(15)* ±0.13 (0.1) 3.0 PSD3-5-1212 PSD3-12-1212 PSD3-24-1212 PSD3-48-1212
±12(15)* ±0.25 (0.2) 6.0 PSD6-5-1212 PSD6-12-1212 PSD6-24-1212 PSD6-48-1212